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	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	Larry Gray
	ASB Avionics LLC
	larry@asbavionics.com

	Chris Gelwicks
	Northrop Grumman
	Christopher.M.Gelwicks@ngc.com

	Dwight Cassell
	ASB Avionics
	dwight@asbavionics.com

	Mark Herter
	BaySys
	mark.h@baysys.aero

	Steve Walton
	BaySys
	steve.w@baysys.aero

	David Sindelar
	Canard Aerospace
	DaveSindelar@canardaero.com

	Michael Studwell
	Astronautics
	m.studwell@astronautics.com

	Elnathan Haskell
	Astronautics
	Nat.Haskell@mindspring.com

	Michael Freeland
	BAE Systems
	Michael.Freeland@baesystems.com

	Peter Alison
	BAE Systems
	Peter.Alison@baesystems.com


